L
E
D
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
MODEL NO:
TYPE:
PROJECT:
COMMENTS:

enable a transfer to emergency operation when utility power dips below an acceptable level. Maximum remote mounting distance of the emergency driver shall be 50-feet.
Patented. See www.iotaengineering.com/patents for details.
ORDERING GUIDE
ILB-CP07-2H SAMPLE SPECIFICATION
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
FIXTURE (36”)
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
TEST ACCESSORIES (36”)
WIRING TO FIXTURE AND
TEST ACCESSORIES
A (Dual Flex)
ILB - CP07 -
B (Integral Non-Flex)
ILB-CP07-2H-A
2H -
ILB-CP07-2H-B
ACCESSORIES
The ILB-CP07-2H is UL Listed and Classified for
Field Installation. Refer to the “CP Series Compat-
ibility and Suitability of Use Guidelines” adden-
dum for complete project installation requirements.
TMK-80 Top Mount Cover TBMK T-Grid Mounting Kit RME1 Remote Mounting Enclosure
Visit www.iotaengineering.com/cptools to access our on-
line CP performance calculator for additional performance
data and other specification resources.
TMK
When top-mounting “B” configuration ILB-CP
units, the TMK-80 is used to cover the ex-
posed wiring that goes from the battery pack
into the fixture.
Use the TBMK mounting kit to remote mount
flexed units within a grid ceiling.  The ILB-CP is
secured to the TBMK bars which mount to the
T-bars of the ceiling grid. The flexible conduit of
the ILB-CP connects to the fixture.
The RME1 enclosures accepts “B” configuration
ILB-CP units for remote mounting. The ILB-CP is
secured within the enclosure and wiring is routed
through the 2 ft. of flexible conduit. Can be used in
conjunction with the TBMK for grid ceilings.
RME1
TBMK
BAR
Emergency Lumen Performance - ILB-CP07-2H
Approx. Luminaire Efficacy
100 lm/W
110 lm/W
120 lm/W
130 lm/W
Minute 1
700